400 4x2 T/R EVO
400 4x2 T/R ST
400 6x2 T C. PELIG.
400 6x2 T EVO

Precios al: 17/05/2024

us$s
us$s
us$s
us$s

Guia Oficial de Precios - Camiones

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017 2016

- 121,0
- 120,0
- 123,2
- 122,1
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118,6
117,6
120,8
119,7
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